Net Payable  143,396.00₹

Advance Amount  100,204.00₹

Received Amount             0.00₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/RECH202403174 CASH1 Advance Amount  100,204.008/17/2024

KARTHICKOne Lakh Two Hundred Four Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO LTD  43,192.00MDI8144326